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SUPPORT CENTERS AND COVERAGE AREAS
Support Center Sites

Prevention Director:
MO Dept of Mental Health, Division of Behavioral Health; 1706 E Elm ST; PO Box 687; Jefferson City, MO 65102; Phone 573-751-4942; Fax 573-526-0840; Angie Stuckenschneider: angie.stuckenschneider@dmh.mo.gov

PREVENTION RESOURCE NETWORK

SEMO University; Southeast Regional Support Center; 1 University Plaza, MS 7650; Cape Girardeau, MO 63701-4710; Phone 573-651-5081; Fax 573-651-2856; Annie Jansen: aholtkamp@semo.edu

Preferred Family Healthcare; 900 E LaHarpe; Kirksville, MO  63501-4520; Phone 660-665-1962; Fax 660-665-3989; Brigid Woodhead: bwoodhead@pfh.org

Family Counseling Center Inc; 925 HWY V V, PO Box 71; Kennett, MO 63857-0071; Phone 573-888-0642 ext 215; Fax 573-888-9365; Jessica Howard: c2000@fccinc.org
First Call Alcohol/Drug Prevention & Recovery; 633 E 63RD ST; Kansas City, MO 64110-3331; Phone 816-361-5900 ext 115; Fax 816-361-7290; Gordon Stubblefield: gordons@firstcallkc.org
National Council on Alcoholism and Drug Abuse -- Saint Louis Area; 9355 Olive BLVD; St. Louis, MO 63132; Phone 314-962-3456; Fax 314-968-7394; Jenny Armbruster: jarmbruster@ncada-stl.org

Prevention Consultants of Missouri; 104 E 7TH ST; Rolla, MO 65401-3240; Phone 573-368-4755; Fax 573-368-2780; Jamie Myers: Jamie@preventionconsultants.org
Southeast Missouri Behavioral Health; 101 S Main, Poplar Bluff, MO 63901-5843; Phone 573-686-5090; Fax 573-727-9039; Amber Windhorst: awindhorst@semobh.org

Tri-County Mental Health Services; 3100 NE 83RD ST, STE 1001; Kansas City, MO 64119-4460; Phone 816-877-0411; Fax 816-468-0144; Vicky Ward: vickyw@tri-countymhs.org

Community Partnership of the Ozarks; 330 N Jefferson; Springfield, MO 65806-1155; Phone 417-888-2020; Fax 417-888-2322; Chris Davis: cdavis@commpartnership.org
Statewide Center: ACT Missouri; 428 E Capitol Avenue, 2ND Floor; Jefferson City, MO 65101-3164; Phone 573-635-6669; Fax 573-635-7257; Chuck Daugherty: cdaugherty@actmissouri.org

Compass Prevention, Pathways Community Behavioral Healthcare; 1800 Community DR; Clinton, MO 64735-8804; Phone 660-885-8131; Fax 573-635-7560; Diane Ooton: dooton@pbhc.org


